Student Furniture for
All Learning Strategies
Learning without boundaries requires flexibility. Student-
centered, active learning needs adaptable furnishings. Fun,
mobile classroom furniture is easily reconfigured to
accommodate teaching styles, student spaces, collaboration
centers, and more!
Project Based Learning

de
re
r
Tr
ek
In
tre
pi
d
DST DHT DST DHT
DSLP-4AAP 22"-34" adj. seated height legs, 1.5" dia ✓ ✓
DSLP-4AAP.3W 22" - 34" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP 19"-29" adj. table height legs, 2" dia ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP.3W 19" - 29" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ASP 27"-42" adj. stand height legs, 2" dia ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F25 25" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27 27" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29 29" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3W 27" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3WNM 27" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3W 29" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3WNM 29" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36 36" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42 42" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3W 36" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3WNM 36" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3W 42" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3WNM 42" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DSLK-2F29G 29" fixed height t-legs, 2pk ✓ ✓
TA-CPMS50T4 50mm casters, Titanium, for DSLP + DTLP legs, 4pk ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TA-CPS4 50mm casters, Black for DSLP + DTLP legs, 4pk ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓